
LOTS 1, 3, 4, 5, 6 & 7 BLOCK 5 D
(THIS PORTION OF DOUBLE RUN BEIN
OF LOT 48, PINE NEEDLES EST).

PRICE JAMES ROBERT/PRCIE AMANDA MARIE
558 NE DOUBLE RUN RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

20-3S-17-05311-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

20317.030 1.00/

09/11/2024 TP 1.27 19,362 0 0 19,362

STANDARD
2

118,163
7,500
19,362

145,025
0

145,025
HX HB VX 55,722

89,303
145,025

0

145,025

1518/1492 7/08/2024 WD Q I 01 179,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SPARKS LISA GAYE

PRICE JAMES ROBERT

1380/2452 12/18/2018 LE U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FRANK A BURNETT (LE)

LISA GAYE SPARKS (R

2026
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24209 M H 275 03/09/2006

2025HX Base Yr

558 NE DOUBLE RUN RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,477 109.8900 123.08 181,789 1950 1950 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1448

BAS 216 100 216 17,280

BAS 1,232 100 1,232 98,563

FOP 96 30 29 2,320

1,544 1,477 118,163

BAS= W38 BAS= N12 W18 S12 E18$ W18 S22 E15 FOP=  S8E12N8 W12$
E41 N22$.

BAS

3818

22

15

41

22

BAS 12

18

12

18

FOP8

12

8

12

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 15 23 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 15 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

4 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

5 0297 SHED CONCR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 800

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 400

7 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 700

8 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 800

9 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

7,500

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 33,541.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.70 0.50 0.35 11,739

2 9900 C AC NON-AG 100 0.00 0.00 21,780.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.70 0.50 0.35 7,623


